





2023 Spring
MAPS Results

Data Points to Consider

* SpringResults

* Fall to Spring Comparison

o Literacy
o Numeracy




Reading Spring MAP 2023
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Reading Fall to Spring MAP 2023
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BASC-3 Data

Read Me

BASC Rizk Type

BASC School Profile - School

Behavioral and Emotionzl Risk Index (SERI)

Subgroup Compariscn o
ALL A

Submitted by
[All] v

Grade

(AIl)

Timeframe

Spring 2023

L |

Behavioral and Emotional Risk Index (BERI)

Students are given an overall BERI risk score (BERI T Score) that indicates how far their score is from
the average of the norm group. The average BERI T score for the BESS is 30.

BASC Summary for Behavioral and Emotional Risk Index (BERI) by ALL

Comparison
School BASCRiskType Timeframe Submitted by Variable  count EMExtremelyElevated [ Elevated Bl tiorma
Cunbar Behavioraland Spring 2023 Student ALl &7
Emotional Risk
Index (BERI) Teacher/School ALL "

official




Needs
Assessment

ACTIVITY

Needs Assessment

During this Needs Assessment, we will look at data
from the Spring MAPS administration and identify 2-3
potential needs for the 2023-2024 school year.

This discussion will help school leadership as they
begin developing the school’s 2023-2024 Continuous
Improvement Plan this summer.



Needs Assessment:
Guiding Questions

* What does this data tell us?

* What good news is there to celebrate?

* Where are growth opportunities?

* What trends do we see in the data?



Needs Assessment:

What are two to three (2-3) needs we can identify based our data?




Information Ite

Monday, April 24 Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26 Thursday, April 27 Friday, April 28
High School | American Lit, Section 1 American Lit, Sections 2 & 3 | Make-ups US History, Sections 1 & 2 | Make-ups
Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5
Grade 3 ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 Aath, Section Vlath, Section 2
Grade 4
Grade 5 ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 fath, Section 2
Grade & ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 1 &2 Make-ups
Grade 7
Grade 8 Science, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups 1 & 2 Make-ups Sodal Studies, Sections 1 8 2
| Phy 5a, Sections 1 & 2
High School | Make-ups Biology, Sections 1 & 2 Maoke-ups Algebra 1, Sections 1 & 2 | Make-ups

(HS and M5 Alg 5tudents)

Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Wednesday, May 10 Thursday, May 11 Friday, May 12
Grade 3 Make-ups Make-ups
Graded | ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 2 N
Grade 5 Science, Sections 1 & 2 Make-ups Make-ups
Grade 6 Make-ups Make-ups
Grade 7 ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 1 &2 Make-ups

Grade 8 ELA, Section 1 ELA, Section 2 ELA, Section 3 Mﬂke-uis Mnke-uif

Monday, May 15 Tuesday, May 16 Wednesday, May 17 Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19
Grade 4 Make-ups Maoke-ups
Grade 7 Make-ups Make-ups




Principal’s
Report

A Pnncipal’s Report
-2022-2023 Family Enzagement and/or Partnership Highlights
-Cluster Advisory Team Report

-G0 Team Elactions






Additional Information
Items

o Find candidates at apsstrongschools.com
o Vote APRIL 18-27

o Households are senta unique link based
upon information in Infinite Campus

o School Staff will be sent alink to their APS
email address




Announcements

* GO Team Members

* Check your email starting May 1 for
end of year survey links

* GO Team Satisfaction Survey
* Principal Feedback Survey

« Complete your required trainings
ASAP

Contact the GO Team Office with any
questions
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